
High School       

High School Office  hsoffice@cayprep.edu.ky High School Office 

Karl Murphy hsprincipal@cayprep.edu.ky High School Principal 

Leonie Aranha Leonie.Aranha@cayprep.edu.ky Head of Pastoral Care and Student Services 

Simon Bee Simon.Bee@cayprep.edu.ky Head of Curriculum Learning and Teaching 

Amber Bothwell Amber.Bothwell@cayprep.edu.ky Head of Assessment and Inclusion 

Sana Ahmad Sana.Ahmad@cayprep.edu.ky Key Stage 5 Coordinator 

Elizabeth Andrews Elizabeth.Andrews@cayprep.edu.ky Key Stage 4 Coordinator and Cover Supervisor 

Laura Knox Laura.Knox@cayprep.edu.ky Head of Year 12 and 13 (Pastoral) 

Sarah Uttley Sarah.Uttley@cayprep.edu.ky Head of Safeguarding & Belonging and Special 
Education Needs Co-Ordinator 

 

Form Tutors       

Sonja Bancroft Sonja.Bancroft@cayprep.edu.ky 7C Form Tutor and Teacher of P.E.  

Emily Roberts Emily.Roberts@cayprep.edu.ky 7P Form Tutor and Teacher of History, Religious 
Education, Philosophy and Lead Practitioner of 
Teaching 

Alexander Frazer Alex.Frazer@cayprep.edu.ky 7H Form Tutor and Teacher of P.E 

Isaac Woods Isaac.Woods@cayprep.edu.ky 8C Form Tutor and Teacher of English and House 
Activities Coordinator  

Michael Firth Michael.Firth@cayprep.edu.ky 8P Form Tutor and Teacher of Economics and 
Business Studies 

Samira Sarkardei Samira.Sarkardei@cayprep.edu.ky 8H Form Tutor and Teacher of Science and 
Chemistry 

Isla McLachlan Isla.McLachlan@cayprep.edu.ky 9C Form Tutor and Teacher of English 

Galen Brown Galen.Brown@cayprep.edu.ky 9P Form Tutor Teacher of Geography and 
Learner Support 
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Richard Tyson Richard.Tyson@cayprep.edu.ky 9H Form Tutor and Teacher of Science and 
Physics 

Tameka Hutchinson Tameka.Hutchinson@cayprep.edu.ky 10C Form Tutor and Teacher of Mathematics 

Luke Mc Gahren Luke.Mc Gahren@cayprep.edu.ky 10P Form Tutor and Teacher of Economics and 
Business Studies 

Lucas Vinall Lucas.Vinall@cayprep.edu.ky 10H Form Tutor and Teacher of History 

Lina Gibson Lina.Gibson@cayprep.edu.ky 11C Form Tutor and Teacher of Geography 

Renece Clarke Renece.Clarke@cayprep.edu.ky 11P Form Tutor and Teacher of French and 
Spanish and Assistant Exams Officer 

Zanie Groenewald Zanie.Groenewald@cayprep.edu.ky 11H Form Tutor and Teacher of Psychology 

Kathleen Corkey Kathleen.Corkey@cayprep.edu.ky 12C Form Tutor and Teacher of Science, Biology 
and Chemistry 

Michelle Masters Michelle.Masters@cayprep.edu.ky 12P Form Tutor and Teacher of Science and 
Biology 

William McMurtry William.McMurtry@cayprep.edu.ky 12H Form Tutor and Teacher of French and 
Spanish and Head of House Young 

Paige Brown Paige.Brown@cayprep.edu.ky 12S Form Tutor and Teacher of SEND Humanities 

Hayley Marsden Hayley.Marsden@cayprep.edu.ky 13C Form Tutor and Teacher of Art 

Gail Murphy Gail.Murphy@cayprep.edu.ky 13P Form Tutor and Teacher of Psychology 

Andrew McLean Andrew.McLean@cayprep.edu.ky 13H Form Tutor and Teacher of History 

Emma Milburn Emma.Milburn@cayprep.edu.ky 13S Form Tutor and Teacher of English 

 

Faculty and Subject Heads 

James Adams James.Adams@cayprep.edu.ky Faculty Head Art 

Sana Ahmad Sana.Ahmad@cayprep.edu.ky Faculty Head of Business Studies and Economics 

Sarah Appleford Sarah.Appleford@cayprep.edu.ky Faculty Head Science 

Cecilia Audouin Cecilia.Audouin@cayprep.edu.ky Faculty Head Drama 
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Lucy Baker Lucy.Baker@cayprep.edu.ky Faculty Head Humanities 

Wayne Boote Wayne.Boote@cayprep.edu.ky Faculty Head ICT and Computer Science 

Aine Carroll Aine.Carroll@cayprep.edu.ky Faculty Head Mathematics 

Jon Edwards Jon.Edwards@cayprep.edu.ky Faculty Head P.E., 11P Form Tutor, and Extra 
Curricular Activities 

Ross Kitson Ross.Kitson@cayprep.edu.ky Faculty Head English 

Elvira Tallo Merino Elvira.TalloMerino@cayprep.edu.ky Faculty Head Modern Foreign Languages 

 

Teaching Staff 

Rhbeen Ahmad Rhbeen.Ahmad@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Mathematics and Timetabling 
Assistant 

Kirsten Anthony Kirsten.Anthony@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of SEND Mathematics 

Sereina Ashton Sereina.Ashton@cayprep.edu.ky Head of Year 9 and Teacher of French and 
Spanish 

Stacey Austin-
Williams 

S.Austin-Williams@cayprep.edu.ky Head of Year 10 and Teacher of Business Studies 
and Travel and Tourism 

Jodian Blake Jodian.Blake@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Computer Science and ICT 

Mary Bradley Mary.Bradley@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of French and Spanish 

John Clark John.Clark@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Psychology and Learner Support 

Renece Clarke Renece.Clarke@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of French and Spanish and Exams 
Assistant 

Thomas Evans Thomas.Evans@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of ICT and Computer Science 

James William Fletcher Fletcher.James@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Religious Education and History 

Elizabeth Kitson Elizabeth.Kitson@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of SEND English 

Beth Lowen Beth.Lowen@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of P.E. and Head of House Elmslie 

Jolanta Maciejewska Jolanta.Maciejewska@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Mathematics 

Ellen McTague Ellen.McTague@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher - SEND Science 
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Claire Munro Claire.Munro@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Geography 

Eileen Murphy Eileen.Murphy@cayprep.edu.ky Head of Year 7 and Teacher of Science and 
Chemistry 

David Opeku David.Opeku@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Science and Physics 

Matteo Parente Matteo.Parente@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Music 

Katie Pybis Katie.Pybis@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Mathematics 

Vesna Simmons Vesna.Simmons@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Mathematics 

Carol Smith Carol.Smith@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Music, Attendance Officer and Exams 
Officer 

Evangeline Tantram Evangeline.Tantram@cayprep.edu.ky Head of Year 8, Teacher of Drama and Head of 
Redpath 

Charles Tripolone Charles.Tripolone@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Biology 

Jenavieve van den Bergh Jenavieve.VandenBergh@cayprep.edu.ky Teacher of Mathematics 

 

Support 

Nicola Ilsley Nicola.Ilsley@cayprep.edu.ky High School Librarian 

Nicholas Gavaza Nicholas.Gavaza@cayprep.edu.ky High School Guidance Counsellor 
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